
LINK FOR PREBID MEETING FOR CHEMICAL TENDER 

(Tender Reference No. -CHEMICAL 2020) 

 

 

The pre-bid meeting will be held through VC  on 26-10-2020 at 10:00 AM .The meeting can 

be accessed vide the below link: 

 

Bureau of Indian Standards invites you to join this Webex meeting.  

 

  

 

Meeting number (access code): 170 792 5442  

 

Meeting password: snRtWcHF534 

 

  

 

Monday, October 26, 2020  

10:00 am  |  (UTC+05:30) Chennai, Kolkata, Mumbai, New Delhi  |  6 hrs  

 

  

 

Join meeting 

 

 

  

 

Tap to join from a mobile device (attendees only) 

callto:170%20792%205442
https://bisindia.webex.com/bisindia/j.php?MTID=m10b0973abda9afd984eeab618004f774


 

+91-11-6480-0114,,1707925442## India Toll (Delhi) 

  

 

Join by phone 

+91-11-6480-0114 India Toll (Delhi) 

Global call-in numbers 

 

  

 

Join from a video system or application 

Dial 1707925442@bisindia.webex.com 

You can also dial 210.4.202.4 and enter your meeting number. 

 

  

 

Join using Microsoft Lync or Microsoft Skype for Business 

Dial 1707925442.bisindia@lync.webex.com 

 

  

  

Need help? Go to http://help.webex.com  

  

 

callto:+91-11-6480-0114
https://bisindia.webex.com/bisindia/globalcallin.php?MTID=made486962a20ff40d7d70df0e9b74feb
http://help.webex.com/

